Nina Nikolic

Personal Details

Height: 157cm / 5ft 2in
Bust: 102cm / 40in
Waist: 79cm/ 31in
Hips: 107cm/42in
Size: 10-12

Shoe: 8

Hair: Dark Brown
Eyes: Hazel

Nina is an LGBTQIA+ Serbian-Australian actor, voiceover artist
and gaming personality who splits her time between Melbourne
and Sydney. She is celebrated for her broad range, has
performed in award-winning short films and audio dramas, takes
direction "like a pro," and is as fun to have on set or in a voiceover
session as she is professional.

Work

Feature film

2023 Better Man Stagehand / Concert Goer Michael Gracey

2022 Frozen Lake Grete Oller (English voice) Funkaarpur Studios

2023 FAKE Office Worker / Airport PARAMOUNT+
Passanger

2023 The Clearing Mental Patient Wooden Horse / Hulu / Disney

2023 Warnie Reporter Screentime / Channel 9

Short film

2021 Special Delivery Supporting Jack Grundy

2021 Vodi Supporting Nath Milburn

2020 Transference Supporting Jack Grundy

2019 BlizzCon ANZ BlizzCon Blizzard Entertainment
Correspondent

2018-2019Tutorial Series Presenter StreamElements

2023 Glasshouse Presenter Benjamin Nagarajan / Defund My

Time
2024 Virtual Global Conference Narrator ISACA
2024 Lights in the Sky Narrator Cold Open Stories / Colyn

DeGraaff



2024

2024

2024

Google Chrome Commercial
Campaign

ZEVO

Narrator

Rebel Wilson

DAE Hair x Sephora Collaboration Fairy Godmother/Narrator

Campaign

2023-2024WeightWatchers ANZ TVC

2023

2023
2023

2023

2023

2023
2023

2023
2023

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

2023

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

2023
2023

Like Father, Like Daughter

The Promise

The Secrets of Women Who
Never Give Up

New Student How-To Video
Series

Narrator

Whitney Walsh, Sandra
Rossiter

Narrator
Narrator

Narrator

ANZ Queen / ANZ SOS CampaignNarrator

CEDIA NextGen - Australian
Mystic Tales: Season 2

Object-Based Parenting
The Necromancer's Tale

The Whispering Church
Caught In The Fire

The Climb

Alma’s Loyalty

Be smart when using Al

CEDIA NextGen - Make the
Ordinary Extraordinary

KFC Software Explainer Video
Max And The Megamart
When Nature Calls

The Empress of Aeser
Repella Fella

Jumplight Odyssey
Mech Tech

2022-2023My Student Spirit

2022
2022
2022

2022
2022

2022
2022
2022

The Madness of Chartrulean
Sabiha's Dilemma

Writing the Mind Alive: The
Proprioceptive Method for Finding
Your Authentic Voice

Tight Rope
Troubled Waters

Catalyst Black
The Kobolds Left Behind
ELEGIES: Aya

Narrator

Vernesa / Gareeda /
Rayko / Barbara / Harriet

Tiff Mumford

Juliana / The Witch / Mina
/ Vila / Sofia / Sulen /
Bozhena

Cora Fisher
Narrator
Narrator
Narrator
Student

Narrator

Narrator
Max
Narrator
Tetrine

Sharon / Assistant / Ads /
Additional Voices

Announcer / NPC Chatter
Announcer

Marina / Karina

Borsha

Narrator

Narrator

Girl on Phone

Shopping Woman 2 / Girl
on Road / Woman in
Apartment

Otee
Bomb
Claire

Google / Media Monks / IBERIAN
MEDIA

Animated Storyboards / Justin
Goldberg

Dae Hair / Sephora / Wesley
Orians

WeightWatchers / Patrik Wiberg
Tyrone Hamilton

R. C. Smith

Aspiring Entrepreneurs / DR.
KATJA LINDEMANN MD

Swinburne University / The Jasper
Picture Company

WeightWatchers Australia & New
Zealand / Patrik Wiberg

Tilt23 Studios / CEDIA

Michael Ignacio Jr. / Mysticborn
Productions

Chris Plumridge / Jet Streamer
Psychic Software

Dissonance Media/James Barnett
Mike Gould / AcadeCraft

Amra Pajalic / Pishukin Press
Amra Pajalic / Pishukin Press

Tertiary Education Quality and
Standards Agency (TEQSA)

CEDIA

Jared Degnan / NCR Corporation
Lil' Baker Films

Scott Cardona

Sun Labyrinth

Misadventurous

League of Geeks

Sam Conner

Wright Gottlen / Phoenix Animation
Packhowl Media

Amra Pajalic / Pishukin Press

Linda Trichter Metcalf, Ph.D. and
Tobin Simon, Ph.D

Funkaarpur Studios
Funkaarpur Studios

Super Evil Megacorp
Archive Entertainment
Dream Squircle



2022

2022
2022

I'm Just Here To Change The
Lights

The Godkiller - Chapter 1
Exercise Videos for Health App

2021-2024The Mysteries of Corkuparipple

Creek

2021-2023Absolutely No Adventures
2021-2023The Strata

2021
2021

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020

Dimension4L
Smart You

Metakrew

Learning Yogi - Educational App
Earth Eclipsed

The Agency

Beyond Mankind: The Awakening

Sword Princess Amaltea
Wordmeetstee

Train Master Challenge
The Right Contraceptive
Ring Regional Radio Ad
VS Code Explainer Video
Mondrea Memories
Tales from the Aether
The One Stars

Ughgh... Magical Boys

2019-2021CICADA 3000

Sandy Cygni
Supporting Seespace Labs
Narrator Vigo Health / Liga Svempe

Princess of the Pearl / Corkies Group production
Semus Mac Slurpa / Mairi

Mac Slurpa / Box Jellyfish

Queen / Fern

Luxe Audiohm Media

Dr. Vika / Slayton Beyond the Dark

Hazel Karolina

Zoe / Baby / Angry Fabian Mosele

Picketer

The Captain Metakey

Narrator Learning Yogi / Rubia Braun
Supporting The Lunar Company
Supporting Laurie Jones

Viridiana/ System/ Brytenwalda Studios

Sgathach / Hope Soldier /
Hope Sergeant

Goriana Masterdotter Senpai Media Group
NPC Voices Akatuapa Limited
Trina Two Bulls

Speculum / Injection / IUD 21Grams / Pfizer

Australian Dub Riotmaker

Narrator Microsoft

Supporting Dreamers Echo

Supporting Shared Manifest Entertainment

Supporting Good Pointe Podcasts

Cyrene Michael Ignacio Jr. / Mysticborn
Productions

Computer/Wayward / Wildoski Studios
Human Crew / Guard #1

Stage play

2022

After Dinner

Dympie Michael Todorovic

Student film

2023
2022
2022
2021

Hidden In Reminiscence
Dynamight Derby

Thou shalt not...

Mask Off

Maeve (voice) Rebecca Furnari
Blaze (voice) Emily Thockloth
Church Goer Guy Cunningham
Detective (voice) RMIT TV

Commercial photographic

2023

Legal eLearning Course

Narrator Ria Malik

Multimedia

2023

Training

Virtual Reality Interactive App

Sophia Metakey

Acting



2024 Video Game Voice Acting The Halp Network / Julia Bianco Schoeffling

2023 Stage Combat Workshop (Unarmed, Lyndall Grant / SAFDi / Captivate Action
knives, quarterstaff, guns)

2023 Video Game Voice Acting Tavern of Voices / Cam Rogers
2023 Video Game Voice Acting The Halp Network / Andrea Toiyas
2023 Military Callouts & Efforts for Video Games Linsay Rousseau
2023 Animation Voice Acting Liisa Lee
2022-2023 Improvisation ImproMelbourne/Sophie Power/Amy Moule
2022 Voice Acting for Animation Everett Oliver
2022 Animation Voice Acting Sound on Studio / Kirsten Day
2021-2023 Commercial & Corporate VO - Technique, Deanna Cooney

Script Analysis
2021 Erin Fitzgerald
2021 Video Game Voice Acting Sound on Studio / Joe Hernandez

2020-2023 Script Analysis, Video Game Voice Acting Tavern of Voices / Kevin Powe
2020 Improv workshop Rachael Mason

Casting

2022 Commercial Auditioning Maria Efthymiopoulos

Languages & Accents

2023 Accent coaching - General American, Linda Nicholls-Gidley
British
2021-2022 US Accent Katherine Beck
2022-2024 Estill Voice Training Vocal Essence / Tamara Abbott
2021 Commercial voice-over Andy Wells (Voices of Tomorrow)
2021 ADR Extra Terrible / Jason Lord
2021 Commercial VO Marc Cashman
2020 Voice-work masterclass Robert Maxwell (TAFTA)
Skills

Skills

Languages: English, European, French, Gaelic, German, Greek, Italian, Japanese, Mandarin,
Russian, Spanish.

Accents: American - Californian, American - General, American - Midwest, American - New
England, American - New York, American - Southern, American - Western, Australian,
British, European, French, German, Greek, Irish, Italian, New Zealand, Russian, South
African, UK - Cockney, UK - English, UK - N. Ireland, UK - Scottish.

Voice Styles: Blue collar, Cartoon, Comedic, Deadpan, Dialog, Farmer, Fast talker, Friendly, Grand
parent, Interview, Italian mum, Lockjaw, Muppets, Narrator, Nerdy, Newscaster, Old,
Punk rock, Raspy, Rich, Sarcastic, Sexy, Smooth, Southern, Spokesperson, Story
teller, Tongue in cheek, Valley, Warm, Young.

Singing: Alto, Ballad, Blues, Cabaret, Contemporary, Country and western, General, Jazz, Lip
sync, Popular, Rock.

Dancing: Aerobics, Ballet, Ballroom, Break, Calisthenics, Choreography, Country, Disco,
General Movement, Greek, Hip hop, Line dancing, Modern.

Comedy: Comedy actor, Impersonation, Improvisation, Physical comedy, Stand-up comedy.

Circus skills: Acrobatics, Stage combat.

Sport & Rec: Aerobics, AFL Football, Archery, Athletics, Badminton, Baseball, Basketball, BMX,




Bocce, Boxing, Cricket, Cycling, Darts, Fishing, Frisbee, Golf, Gym, Gymnastics,
Hockey, Hula hoop, Jump rope, Karate, Kick boxing, Lawn bowls, Martial arts,
Mountain biking, Mountain climbing, Netball, Pilates, Ping pong/ table tennis, Pogo
stick, Rock climbing, Roller blading, Roller skating, Running/jogging, Shooting, Skate
boarding, Snooker, Soccer, Speed walking, Squash, Ten pin bowling, Tennis,
Trampoline, Volleyball, Weight lifting, Yoga.

Beach & water Boating, Canoeing, Kayaking, Rowing, Sailing, Snorkeling, Surfing, Swimming, Wake
sports: boarding.

Winter sports: Ice skating, Sledding, Snow board, Toboggan.

Driving: Driving (general), Go-karting, Stick shift.

Horse skills: Horse riding.

Miscellaneous: Stunts, Weapons.

Licences: Car.

Music: Disk jockey, Keyboard, Piano, Recorder, Violin.

Designed and produced using eCaster



